



Sliced Cooked Beef Pastrami

UNIT: 1 x 500g



Description

Cured and cooked beef pastrami with a peppery, seasoned coating. Sliced and packed in heat sealed plastic tray with clear film.

Keep refrigerated at 0 - 5 C. Use within 3 days of opening and do not exceed use by date.



Allergen Information



Cereal



Milk



Eggs



Peanuts



Nuts



Crustaceans



Mustard



Fish



Lupin



Sesame



Celery



Soya



Molluscs



SO2

Specifications

Nutrition

Typical Values	Per 100g/ml
Energy	580 kJ 138 kcal
Fat	2.6 g
- of which saturates	1.5 g
Carbohydrates	1.1 g
- of which sugars	0.5 g
Fibre	g
Protein	26 g
Salt	3.2 g

Allergens

Contains Cereal
Contains Gluten
Contains Milk
Contains Eggs
Contains Peanuts
Contains Nuts
Contains Crustaceans
Contains Mustard
Contains Fish
Contains Lupin
Contains Sesame
Contains Celery
Contains Soya
Contains Molluscs
Contains Sulphur Dioxide

Dietary Information

Yes	Suitable for Vegetarians	No
-	Suitable for Vegans	No
No	Suitable for Sufferers of Lactose Intolerance	Yes
No	Suitable for Coeliacs	No
No	Approved for a Halal Diet	No
No	Approved for a Kosher Diet	No
No		
No		
No		
No		
No		
No		

Ingredients

Beef silverside, Salt, Dextrose, Emulsifiers (E451,E450), Antioxidant (E301), Preservative (E250), Coating (spices (black pepper, coriander, paprika), Garlic Powder, WHEAT flour, Colour E150c)
Made with 100g of Beef per 100g of finished product

Directions for Use Storage

Use within 3 days of opening, do not exceed use by date

Instructions

Keep refrigerated 0 - 5 C

Packaging

CTIN: 5060392093726
Inner CTIN: 5060392093719
Weight/Volume: 500g net; 528g gross
Packaging Type: Paper/Polyethylene

Country of Origin

United Kingdom (Beef from EU and South America)

All Allergen and Nutrition information drawn from www.erudus.com on 15/08/2025